

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

STATEMENT OF VALUE

Mercedes-Benz USA, LLC **One Mercedes-Benz Drive** Sandy Springs, GA 30328

Ph. 770-705-3658

Consigned to: Mercedes-Benz AG

Werk 051 HPC B204 Sindelfingen, 71059

Germany Ph:

DOC.NUMBER: 83784082

DATE: 12/12/2024 PAGE: 1 OF 1

Delivery to:

DAIMLERCHRYSLER TAIWAN, L

Sec. 3

Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C., 000

Taiwan, China

Ph:

Customer Number:

USC200000 **Prepaid**

Freight:

Terms of Delivery:

MBUSA Vin Number	MBUSA Order Number	Qty	VG/PO Number	AMOUNT(USD)
VIN No: W1N2946121A063163 29461212	26261352	1	05 817 71426	\$150164.01
Weight : Kg				
HTS:				
			TOTAL DUE:	\$150164.01

THESE COMMODITIES, TECHNOLOGY, OR SOFTWARE WERE EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED STATES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS, DIVERSION CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW PROHIBITED.

COMMENTS:

* PROFORMA INVOICE VALUES FOR CUSTOMS PURPOSES ONLY * This document does not represent a sale of goods or transfer of legal title. **EAR99/NLR Shipment**

Dominic Hochberger Dominic Hochberger: Customs Analyst

SHIPPER'S DECLARATION FOR DANGEROUS GOODS

Shipper Mercedes-Benz USA, LLC				Airway Bill No.				
Sandy Springs, GA 30328 USA		Page 1 of 1	Page 1 of 1 Pages					
Ph: 770-705-3658		1	Shipper `s Reference Number (optional) VIN No. W1N2946121A063163					
Consignee DAIMLERCHRYSLER TAIWAN, L Sec. 3 Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C., 000 Taiwan, China Ph:								
Two completed and signed copies of this declaration must be handed to the operator.		WARNING	WARNING					
TRANSP	PORT DETAILS							
limitations p	This shipment is within the limitations prescribed for: (Delete non-applicable) Airport of Departure:			Failure to comply in all aspects with the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations may be in breach of the applicable law,				
PASSENG And CAF AIRCRA	RGO			subject to legal penalties.				
Airport of Destination				Shipment Type (Delete non-applicable) NON-RADIOACTIVE XXXXXXXXX				
NATUR	RE AND QUANTITY O	F DANGEROUS GOODS						
Dangerou	us Goods Identification							
UN or ID No	Proper Shipping Name	Class or Division (Subsidiary Hazard)	Packing Group	Quantity and Type of Packing	Packing Inst.	Authorization		
	VEHICLE, FLAMMABLE			1 UNCRATED VEHICLE				
	LIQUID POWERED			Weight: KG.				
EMERG	l Handling Information		Name of Sig	CCN#14231	Specialist			
I hereby d and accura are classifi respects in internation	l Handling Information ENCY CONTACT CHEM leclare that the contents of th ately described above by the ied, packaged, marked and la	is consignment are fully proper shipping name, and abelled/placarded, and are in all ort according to applicable al regulations. I declare that all	Name of Sig Anna Date:	CCN#14231 gnatory:	Specialist			